S I M P L E  T O  U S E  « »  S O P H I S T I C A T E D  A N A L Y S I S  « »  S O U N D  I N F O R M A T I O N
Grant temperature probes
Key features
 Choice of thermistors, thermocouple and platinum resistance sensors
 Wide range of physical styles
 High quality robust construction for long life
 Test and calibration traceable to UK national standards
 Optional UKAS certification

 Data loggers: Temperature and Humidity Probes
S I M P L E  T O  U S E  « »  S O P H I S T I C A T E D  A N A L Y S I S  « »  S O U N D  I N F O R M A T I O N
Ordering Codes
Ordering Grant probes is a simple selection process, from the above charts decide the Probe Ref, the sensor
type, the cable and length and if a connector is required or not (see example below)
Thermocouple Adaptors
The adaptors allow a K or T type thermocouple connection to be made to the SQ20xx series data logger via a
standard miniature thermocouple plug. These are available for either differential (2 way) or single ended (4
way) thermocouple inputs.
SQ20A425 4 way, K-Type adaptor
SQ20A426 4 way, T-Type adaptor
SQ20A427 2 way, K-Type adaptor
SQ20A428 2 way, T-Type adaptor
  Probe Ref
             Sensor Type
            Cable/Length
             Connector